
SEAFOOD

해물 누룽지탕

류산슬

오룡해삼

어향동고

사천식 팔보채

전가복

참깨 멘보샤

칠리새우

크림새우

깐풍새우

Fried Glutinous Rice Soup w/ Seafood

Braised Sea Cucumber w/ Shrimp & Beef

Sauteed Sea Cucumber w/ Minced Shrimp

Deep-Fried Shiitake Mushroom with Shrimp

Sichuan Style Seafood & Vegetable Chop-Suey

Sauteed Assorted Seafood & Vegetables

Sesame Shrimp Toast

Chili Sauced Prawn

Cream Sauced Prawn

Spicy Garlic Sauced Prawn

Deep Fried Chicken in Spicy Garlic Sauce

Deep Fried Chicken w/ Pepper and Leak in Sweet Soy Sauce

Sweet & Sour Juicy Pork

Hot, Sweet & Sour Fried Chicken

28,0

28,0

28,0

28,0

32,0

45,0

18,0

28,0

28,0

28,0

MEAT

깐풍기

유린기

육즙 탕수육

제너럴 쏘 치킨(좌종당계)

25,0

25,0

23,0

25,0

Chop Suey Seafood & Vegetable Noodle Soup

Black Bean Paste Noodle

Spicy Noodle Soup w/ Assorted Seafood

Spicy Cold Noodle Soup w/ Assorted Seafood

Black Bean Paste Noodle w/ Bulgogi

Clam Soup Noodle

Braised Sea Cucumber, Shrimp & Beef on Steamed Rice

Sauteed Assorted Seafood & Vegetable on Steamed Rice

Hunan Style Fried Rice

Sauteed Assorted Seafood on Steamed Rice

Rice with Black Bean Sauce

Rice with Spicy Soup w/ Assorted Seafood

Rice with Black Bean Paste w/ Bulgogi

MEAL

팔진탕면

삼선 짜장면

삼선 짬뽕

냉짬뽕

불고기 짜장면

조개탕면

류산슬 덮밥

십금밥

호남식 볶음밥

해물 잡탕밥

삼선 짜장밥

삼선 짬뽕밥

불고기 짜장밥

15,0

10,0

12,0

12,0

10,0

13,0

15,0

12,0

12,0

15,0

11,0

13,0

11,0


