





CHINESE FINE DINING CHUNG

	SEAFOOD		MEAL	
	해물 누룽지탕 Fried Glutinous Rice Soup w/ Seafood	28,0	팔진탕면 Chop Suey Seafood & Vegetable Noodle Soup	15,0
	류산슬 Braised Sea Cucumber w/ Shrimp & Beef	28,0	<mark>삼선 짜장면</mark> Black Bean Paste Noodle	10,0
	오룡해삼 Sauteed Sea Cucumber w/ Minced Shrimp	28,0	<mark>삼선 짬뽕</mark> Spicy Noodle Soup w/ Assorted Seafood	12,0
	어향동고 Deep-Fried Shiitake Mushroom with Shrimp	28,0	냉짬뽕 Spicy Cold Noodle Soup w/ Assorted Seafood	12,0
	사천식 팔보채 Sichuan Style Seafood & Vegetable Chop-Suey	32,0	불고기 짜장면 Black Bean Paste Noodle w/ Bulgogi	10,0
	전가복 Sauteed Assorted Seafood & Vegetables	45,0	조개탕면 Clam Soup Noodle	13,0
	참깨 멘보샤 Sesame Shrimp Toast	18,0	류산슬 덮밥 Braised Sea Cucumber, Shrimp & Beef on Steamed Rice	15,0
	칠리새우 Chili Sauced Prawn	28,0	십금밥 Sauteed Assorted Seafood & Vegetable on Steamed Ric	12,0 ce
	크림새우 Cream Sauced Prawn	28,0	호남식 볶음밥 Hunan Style Fried Rice	12,0
	깐풍새우 Spicy Garlic Sauced Prawn	28,0	해물 잡탕밥 Sauteed Assorted Seafood on Steamed Rice	15,0
	MEAT		<mark>삼선 짜장밥</mark> Rice with Black Bean Sauce	11,0
	MEAT 깐풍기	25,0	<mark>삼선 짬뽕밥</mark> Rice with Spicy Soup w/ Assorted Seafood	13,0
	Deep Fried Chicken in Spicy Garlic Sauce 유린기 Deep Fried Chicken w/ Pepper and Leak in Sweet Soy	25,0 Sauce	불고기 짜장밥 Rice with Black Bean Paste w/ Bulgogi	11,0
776	육즙 탕수육 Sweet & Sour Juicy Pork	23,0		
	제너럴 쏘 치킨(좌종당계) Hot, Sweet & Sour Fried Chicken	25,0		